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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I, Donna J. Wolf, hereby certify that 1 unbound and 
40 copies of the foregoing Petition for Writ of 
Certiorari in The City of Maplewood, Missouri v. 
Cecelia Roberts Webb, et al., were sent via Next Day 
Service to the U.S. Supreme Court, and 3 copies were 
sent via Next Day Service and e-mail to the following 
parties listed below, this 11th day of September, 2018: 

John M. Reeves 
Counsel of Record 

BRINKER & DOYEN, LLP 
34 North Meramec - 5th Floor 
St. Louis, MO 63105 
314.754.6005 - Phone 
314.863.8197 - Fax 
jreeves@brinkerdoyen.com 

Counsel for Petitioner 

Nathaniel R. Carroll 
Thomas B. Harvey 
Blake A. Strode 
Michael-John Voss 
ARCH CITY DEFENDERS 
1210 Locust Street, 2nd Floor 
Saint Louis, MO 63103 
855-724-2489 
ncarroll@archcitydefenders.org 
tharvey@archcitydefenders.org 
bstrode@archcitydefenders.org 
mjvoss@archcitydefenders.org 

International Square 

DONNA). WOLF, J.D. 
JULIE A. KERSHNER, J.D. 

BECKER GALLAGHER LEGAL PUBLISHING INCORPORATED 

(800) 890.5001 
www.beckergallagher.com 

8790 Governor's Hill Drive 
Suite 102 
Cincinnati, Ohio 45249 

1875 I Street, NW, 5th Floor 
Washington, DC 20006 



Jeffrey D. Kali el 
KALIELPLLC 
1875 Connecticut Avenue, 10th Floor 
Washington, DC 20009 
202-615-3948 
Jkaliel@kalielpllc.com 

Jonathan E. Taylor 
GUPTA & WESSLER 
1900 L Street, N.W., Suite 312 
Washington, DC 20036 
202-888-7566 
jon@guptawessler.com 

Counsel for Respondents 



All parties required to be served have been served. 

I further declare under penalty of perjury that the 
foregoing is true and correct. This Certificate is 
executed on September 11, 2018. 

Donna J. Wo~ b 
Becker Gallagher Legal Publishing, Inc. 
8790 Governor's Hill Drive, Suite 102 
Cincinnati, OH 45249 
(800) 890-5001 

Subscribed and sworn to before me by the said 
Affiant on the date below designated. 
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